OPERATING MANUAL
HVAC40 series
Humidity and
temperature
transmitters
Hygrostats
EN
V2.0

HVAC40 series – Humidity and temperature transmitters / Hygrostats V2.0
Page 22 of 24
9 Accessories ordering codes
PC connecting cable and fixing accessories must be ordered separately.
Fixing accessories
HD9008.31 Wall flange with cable gland to fix Ø 14 mm probes.
PG16 AISI304 cable gland to fix Ø 14 mm probes. G ½”, L=8 mm thread.
PC connecting cables
CP27 PC connecting cable for the transmitter configuration. With built-in
RS232/USB converter. 3-pole connector on transmitter side and A-type
USB connector on PC side. For HVAC4017…, HVAC40A17…,
HVAC40R17… and HVAC40V17…
RS48 PC connecting cable for the transmitter configuration. With built-in
RS485/USB converter. 3 open wires on transmitter side and A-type USB
connector on PC side. For HVAC40S17…
Saturated solutions
HD75 Saturated solution for checking the Relative Humidity sensor at 75% RH.
Includes screw adaptor for 14 mm probes.
HD33 Saturated solution for checking the Relative Humidity sensor at 33% RH.